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A002167204 SUMIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  91.50  80.00  86.00  85.83  57.22  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001835103 REEWANG  DUKPA Male No  2  1 2 ST  5  91.25  91.00  85.00  91.67  59.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001310907 SAMADRITA  

CHAKRABORTY

Female No  3 3 UR  18  89.50  95.00  90.00  86.33  74.50  6276.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909119 RAKCHA  THAPA Female No  4  2 4 OBC-B  10  88.50  93.00  83.00  86.50  66.29  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276829 SIDDHIKA  ROY Female No  5  1 5 SC  11  88.00  88.00  91.00  87.20  84.67  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002399530 ABHISHEK  SENAPATI Male No  6 6 UR  24  87.50  97.00  81.00  83.67  69.40  6344.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410449 ROHIT  KANDARE Male No  7  2 7 SC  8  86.00  93.00  80.00  82.17  65.33  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332501 SHRISTIKA  PRADHAN Female No  8  3 8 OBC-B  9  85.00  80.00  80.00  80.83  71.00  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002101768 MUSKAN  SHA Female No  9 9 UR  21  84.25  83.00  90.00  80.50  56.50  6616.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015973 PRAKITI  DURAL Female No  10  3 10 SC  3  83.50  80.00  95.00  77.67  59.38  6202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000344925 RIYA KUMARI SAHA Female No  11  4 11 OBC-B  5  82.50  86.00  72.00  80.80  68.86  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000443476 DIBYA  SRIBASTAVA Female No  12 12 UR  4  81.50  89.00  76.00  78.33  64.17  6152.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132922 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  13  2 13 ST  15  80.00  85.00  81.00  77.50  58.40  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347348 ISHNEHA  YONZON Female No  14  3 14 ST  14  80.00  73.00  80.00  73.83  48.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099380 BARSA  LIMBOO Female No  15  4 15 ST  22  79.50  93.00  80.00  73.00  52.57  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349624 PRAKRITY  SUBBA Female No  16  5 16 ST  10  79.25  78.00  78.00  75.33  59.33  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002313069 SHOURYADEEP  DUTTA Male No  17 17 UR  14  79.00  76.00  80.00  75.50  56.86  6771.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327437 SRIJAN  THAPA Male No  18  5 18 OBC-B  8  78.75  77.00  75.00  77.00  62.44  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323847 ANJALIKA  THAPA Female No  19  6 19 OBC-B  2  78.25  77.00  86.00  69.50  58.86  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904205 ANUSKA  PRADHAN Female No  20  7 20 OBC-B  9  78.00  73.00  81.00  71.83  63.25  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324804 SNEHA KUMARI SAHA Female No  21  8 21 OBC-B  5  78.00  73.00  73.00  75.40  63.29  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001341356 LAXMI Female No  22 22 UR  4  77.75  78.00  79.00  74.00  51.33  6221.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074610 LACHHMI  BAG Female No  23  6 23 ST  10  77.00  77.00  82.00  74.60  57.83  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238229 LEGDUB DORJAY LAMA Male No  24  7 24 ST  2  77.00  63.00  83.00  75.33  48.17  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000356464 ANGSHU  MANDAL Male No  25 25 UR  3  75.75  75.00  74.00  75.20  55.40  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923693 BINIT  BHUJEL Male No  26  9 26 OBC-B  3  75.25  73.00  80.00  71.67  55.63  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892988 BINIT  MOKTAN Male No  27  8 27 ST  2  75.25  67.00  61.00  72.50  67.86  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001889168 ARYAN  TAMANG Male No  28 28 UR  2  74.25  74.00  71.00  70.33  35.29  6465.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645243 RESHMA  TAMANG Female No  29  9 29 ST  3  74.00  76.00  83.00  67.33  41.25  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079010 ANKIT KUMAR DAS Male No  30  4 30 SC  11  73.75  81.00  60.00  72.60  46.00  7189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002089795 KIAH  SAMANTA Female No  31 31 UR  17  73.75  78.00  73.00  70.50  65.38  6967.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000063315 SHAYAN  SARKAR Male No  32 32 UR  21  73.75  77.00  75.00  70.80  58.00  6798.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001241617 ANIKET  NEWAR Male No  33 33 UR  7  73.75  68.00  70.00  71.00  51.00  6819.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218609 SAKSHAM  LEPCHA Male No  34 34 UR  10  73.25  70.00  72.00  72.00  74.80  6336.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002267422 PRATHAMA  HAZRA Female No  35 35 UR  4  73.00  68.00  68.00  69.17  67.17  6607.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002276632 ANAMIKA  THAPA Female No  36 36 UR  12  72.25  79.00  76.00  70.20  76.83  6978.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676500 MUNIYA  BASFORE Female No  37  5 37 SC  22  71.75  71.00  60.00  65.17  53.33  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001543825 ALIA  NAAZ Female No  38 38 UR  14  71.50  76.00  62.00  69.00  57.60  6675.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281716 KUNSANG  TAMANG Female No  39  10 39 ST  3  71.50  60.00  80.00  70.40  44.29  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001929064 ANIMESH  PRADHAN Male No  40 40 UR  2  71.25  66.00  64.00  70.17  60.80  7033.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738468 MANILA  MANGAR Female No  41  10 41 OBC-B  5  71.25  63.00  81.00  67.00  49.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321278 LEYAM  BHUTIA Female No  42  11 42 ST  7  71.00  50.00  78.00  67.50  43.25  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522182 BISHAL  ROY Male No  43  6 43 SC  11  70.75  61.00  78.00  69.20  51.60  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001937164 GEET  THAPA Female No  44 44 UR  8  70.75  59.00  86.00  68.20  69.50  6539.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000462359 SOHAN  LAMA Male No  45  12 45 ST  6  69.75  73.00  53.00  63.83  57.56  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473910 BIRSHIKA  TAMANG Female No  46  13 46 ST  1  69.75  60.00  75.00  66.80  44.43  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001968809 BHUSHAN  PRASAD Male No  47 47 UR  10  69.25  70.00  62.00  66.67  57.50  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001374755 SERMON  CHETTRI Male No  48 48 UR  11  68.75  66.00  51.00  68.50  53.70  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229833 SOUVIK  BARUA Male No  49  14 49 ST  4  68.75  56.00  70.00  63.50  43.80  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000554145 ANKUSH  PAUL Male No  50 50 UR  19  68.00  60.00  83.00  61.50  47.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002163990 JAISHRI  MODAK Female No  51 51 UR  11  67.50  80.00  61.00  63.00  46.40  6748.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002401328 SHINJAN  UKIL Male No  52 52 UR  25  67.50  67.00  79.00  62.40  61.17  6840.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001368151 NANDANI  GUPTA Female No  53 53 UR  3  66.25  55.00  66.00  63.83  46.14  6328.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129550 PALSANG  TAMANG Male No  54  15 54 ST  2  65.75  61.00  77.00  60.50  32.57  6158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000390642 SAISHREYA  KAMI Female No  55  7 55 SC  9  65.50  54.00  84.00  60.67  40.88  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001555091 SNEHA  RAI Female No  56  1 56 OBC-A  7  65.25  54.00  83.00  59.83  53.43  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294998 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  57  2 57 OBC-A  5  64.75  67.00  71.00  61.20  41.00  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000394029 MANDIRA  NAG Female No  58 58 UR  6  64.75  60.00  65.00  62.17  56.63  6376.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093520 PRITISHA  PRADHAN Female No  59  11 59 OBC-B  2  64.25  52.00  83.00  60.20  49.57  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002218252 MD  IMRAN Male No  60 60 UR  16  62.75  60.00  54.00  62.67  47.71  6824.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001850657 SWETA  BALMIKI Female No  61 61 UR  12  62.50  63.00  70.00  60.40  55.67  6403.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002152595 SMITH  CHETTRI Male No  62  12 62 OBC-B  2  62.50  54.00  84.00  57.67  51.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130249 SHREYA  DEBNATH Female No  63  13 63 OBC-B  10  62.25  62.00  57.00  58.67  50.67  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416685 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  64  8 64 SC  11  62.25  59.00  56.00  59.50  53.17  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001659652 ALISA  JOGI Female No  65 65 UR  1  61.00  51.00  72.00  55.00  48.00  6266.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002141605 ABHIJEET  KERKETTA Male No  66  16 66 ST  12  59.25  71.00  56.00  54.67  39.29  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001947988 KRISH  SUBBA Male No  67 67 UR  2  59.25  60.00  63.00  56.40  42.57  6713.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002122628 MUSKAN  TAMANG Male No  68 68 UR  6  59.25  50.00  74.00  53.67  60.56  7578.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095678 PRATIMA  TAMANG Female No  69  17 69 ST  2  57.75  46.00  70.00  52.40  47.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426374 RINCHEN  LAMA Male No  70  18 70 ST  1  57.50  48.00  57.00  54.67  62.90  7284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002180370 IFFAT  NAAZ Female No  71 71 UR  13  57.25  43.00  70.00  54.60  65.00  6224.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001916440 YADNA  GHATRAJ Female No  72 72 UR  3  57.00  53.00  56.00  52.17  35.29  6477.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001249594 DIVYA  SUNUWAR Female No  73 73 UR  16  57.00  52.00  62.00  53.50  36.57  6129.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475600 PRATIK  LIMBU Male No  74  19 74 ST  13  56.25  50.00  53.00  54.20  45.60  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205775 SHIDHANT  KARMAKAR Male No  75  9 75 SC  4  55.25  60.00  47.00  54.20  36.14  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904395 NAGESH  RAI Male No  76  14 76 OBC-B  1  55.25  50.00  61.00  53.40  34.71  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000313445 SAYZAL  CHETTRI Female No  77 77 UR  1  51.00  60.00  42.00  48.33  35.29  6508.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335939 SIKHA  BISWAKARMA Female No  78  10 78 SC  4  50.75  50.00  60.00  48.80  35.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689683 AELISH  TAMANG Male Yes  79  20 79 ST  2  50.25  40.00  60.00  47.17  60.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A001555091 SNEHA  RAI Female No  56  1 1 OBC-A  7  65.25  54.00  83.00  59.83  53.43  7012.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000294998 SAMIM  AKTAR Male No  57  2 2 OBC-A  5  64.75  67.00  71.00  61.20  41.00  7190.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank



Kurseong College,Darjeeling

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 18:18.49

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - History

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, History))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (History)  [10+2 Exam]
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List Type: OBC-B
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Rule2
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Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 
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Rule8

Tie Break 
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A002167204 SUMIT KUMAR PRASAD Male No  1  1 1 OBC-B  3  91.50  80.00  86.00  85.83  57.22  6588.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001909119 RAKCHA  THAPA Female No  4  2 2 OBC-B  10  88.50  93.00  83.00  86.50  66.29  6244.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000332501 SHRISTIKA  PRADHAN Female No  8  3 3 OBC-B  9  85.00  80.00  80.00  80.83  71.00  6311.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000344925 RIYA KUMARI SAHA Female No  11  4 4 OBC-B  5  82.50  86.00  72.00  80.80  68.86  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000327437 SRIJAN  THAPA Male No  18  5 5 OBC-B  8  78.75  77.00  75.00  77.00  62.44  6591.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002323847 ANJALIKA  THAPA Female No  19  6 6 OBC-B  2  78.25  77.00  86.00  69.50  58.86  6387.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000904205 ANUSKA  PRADHAN Female No  20  7 7 OBC-B  9  78.00  73.00  81.00  71.83  63.25  6804.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000324804 SNEHA KUMARI SAHA Female No  21  8 8 OBC-B  5  78.00  73.00  73.00  75.40  63.29  6457.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001923693 BINIT  BHUJEL Male No  26  9 9 OBC-B  3  75.25  73.00  80.00  71.67  55.63  6704.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001738468 MANILA  MANGAR Female No  41  10 10 OBC-B  5  71.25  63.00  81.00  67.00  49.86  6529.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002093520 PRITISHA  PRADHAN Female No  59  11 11 OBC-B  2  64.25  52.00  83.00  60.20  49.57  6513.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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List Type: OBC-B
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A002152595 SMITH  CHETTRI Male No  62  12 12 OBC-B  2  62.50  54.00  84.00  57.67  51.00  6182.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002130249 SHREYA  DEBNATH Female No  63  13 13 OBC-B  10  62.25  62.00  57.00  58.67  50.67  6314.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001904395 NAGESH  RAI Male No  76  14 14 OBC-B  1  55.25  50.00  61.00  53.40  34.71  6620.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A002276829 SIDDHIKA  ROY Female No  5  1 1 SC  11  88.00  88.00  91.00  87.20  84.67  6714.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001410449 ROHIT  KANDARE Male No  7  2 2 SC  8  86.00  93.00  80.00  82.17  65.33  7027.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002015973 PRAKITI  DURAL Female No  10  3 3 SC  3  83.50  80.00  95.00  77.67  59.38  6202.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001079010 ANKIT KUMAR DAS Male No  30  4 4 SC  11  73.75  81.00  60.00  72.60  46.00  7189.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000676500 MUNIYA  BASFORE Female No  37  5 5 SC  22  71.75  71.00  60.00  65.17  53.33  6767.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000522182 BISHAL  ROY Male No  43  6 6 SC  11  70.75  61.00  78.00  69.20  51.60  6732.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000390642 SAISHREYA  KAMI Female No  55  7 7 SC  9  65.50  54.00  84.00  60.67  40.88  6302.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002416685 ABHAY  BAHADUR Male No  64  8 8 SC  11  62.25  59.00  56.00  59.50  53.17  6690.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001205775 SHIDHANT  KARMAKAR Male No  75  9 9 SC  4  55.25  60.00  47.00  54.20  36.14  6648.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001335939 SIKHA  BISWAKARMA Female No  78  10 10 SC  4  50.75  50.00  60.00  48.80  35.29  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001835103 REEWANG  DUKPA Male No  2  1 1 ST  5  91.25  91.00  85.00  91.67  59.86  6291.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002132922 BUDDHADEB  HEMBRAM Male No  13  2 2 ST  15  80.00  85.00  81.00  77.50  58.40  6846.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000347348 ISHNEHA  YONZON Female No  14  3 3 ST  14  80.00  73.00  80.00  73.83  48.00  6622.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000099380 BARSA  LIMBOO Female No  15  4 4 ST  22  79.50  93.00  80.00  73.00  52.57  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002349624 PRAKRITY  SUBBA Female No  16  5 5 ST  10  79.25  78.00  78.00  75.33  59.33  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001074610 LACHHMI  BAG Female No  23  6 6 ST  10  77.00  77.00  82.00  74.60  57.83  7174.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001238229 LEGDUB DORJAY LAMA Male No  24  7 7 ST  2  77.00  63.00  83.00  75.33  48.17  6290.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000892988 BINIT  MOKTAN Male No  27  8 8 ST  2  75.25  67.00  61.00  72.50  67.86  6864.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000645243 RESHMA  TAMANG Female No  29  9 9 ST  3  74.00  76.00  83.00  67.33  41.25  6159.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000281716 KUNSANG  TAMANG Female No  39  10 10 ST  3  71.50  60.00  80.00  70.40  44.29  6313.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000321278 LEYAM  BHUTIA Female No  42  11 11 ST  7  71.00  50.00  78.00  67.50  43.25  6277.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000462359 SOHAN  LAMA Male No  45  12 12 ST  6  69.75  73.00  53.00  63.83  57.56  6146.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001473910 BIRSHIKA  TAMANG Female No  46  13 13 ST  1  69.75  60.00  75.00  66.80  44.43  6733.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001229833 SOUVIK  BARUA Male No  49  14 14 ST  4  68.75  56.00  70.00  63.50  43.80  7019.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001129550 PALSANG  TAMANG Male No  54  15 15 ST  2  65.75  61.00  77.00  60.50  32.57  6158.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002141605 ABHIJEET  KERKETTA Male No  66  16 16 ST  12  59.25  71.00  56.00  54.67  39.29  6813.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002095678 PRATIMA  TAMANG Female No  69  17 17 ST  2  57.75  46.00  70.00  52.40  47.00  6372.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A002426374 RINCHEN  LAMA Male No  70  18 18 ST  1  57.50  48.00  57.00  54.67  62.90  7284.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001475600 PRATIK  LIMBU Male No  74  19 19 ST  13  56.25  50.00  53.00  54.20  45.60  6642.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001689683 AELISH  TAMANG Male Yes  79  20 20 ST  2  50.25  40.00  60.00  47.17  60.00  6564.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


